ORDER FORM

Books, Artwork & Media

Available from Susan Conroy

Name:

www.susanconroy.com

Street

City:

State: Zip: Phone:

Please indicate whether you would like your books to be personally signed by Susan — and if so, to whom?

Quantity

Description

Mother Teresa’s Lessons of Love & Secrets of Sanctity

Praying with Mother Teresa (NEW & Expanded Edition)

The END of the Present World & the Mysteries of the Future Life

Coming to Christ: Resting in His Love (NEW!) Book:

Coming to Christ: 5-part Series filmed in Maine! (NEW!) DVD:

A Legacy of Love: (NEWY)

Personal Reflections upon a Kind, Loving & Gentle Mother

Child in the Palm of God’s Hand (11 x 14 unframed PRINT)

Child in the Palm of God’s Hand (blank-inside CARDS)

Speaking of Saints: 13-part Series from EWTN DVD:

Unit Price TOTAL:

$13.00 $
$20.00 $
$20.00 $
$15.00 $
$25.00 $
$55.00 $
$20.00 $
$3.00 $
$40.00 $

Full Season — all 13 Episodes — including Prayer, Suffering, Humility, Heaven and more!

You may pay by credit card on-line,
or send your check or money order to:

Susan Conroy

Portland, Maine 04104

Subtotal: $

Shipping: $__ 7.00

P.O. Box 3011 TOTAL: $


http://www.susanconroy.com/

