

ORDER FORM

Books, Artwork & Media Available from Susan Conroy





Name:							
Street							
City:		State:	Zip:	Phor	ie:		
Please ind	cate whether you would lik	•		•		f so, to w	hom?
Quantity	<u>Description</u>					Unit Price	TOTAL:
	Mother Teresa's Less	ons of Love &	Secrets of Sa	anctity	;	\$13.00	\$
	Praying with Mother	<u>Γeresa</u> (NE	W & <mark>Expande</mark>	<mark>d</mark> Edition)	\$	620.00	\$
	The END of the Presen	t World & the	Mysteries of	the Future	<u>Life</u>	\$20.00	\$
	Coming to Christ: Re	sting in His I	Love	(NEW!)	Book:	\$15.00	\$
	Coming to Christ: 5-p	art Series filme	ed in Maine!	(NEW!)	DVD:	\$25.00	\$
	A Legacy of Love: Personal Reflections upon	a Kind, Loving a		(<mark>NEW!</mark>)	:	\$55.00	\$
	Child in the Palm of C	God's Hand	(11 x 14 unframe	ed PRINT)	9	\$20.00	\$
	Child in the Palm of C	God's Hand	(blank-inside CA	ARDS)		\$3.00	\$
	Speaking of Saints: 13 Full Season – all 13 Episo					\$40.00 ore!	\$
		nay pay by credit card <i>on-line</i> , d your check or money order to:				Subtotal: \$	
AND THE HYSTERIES O	THE DOTOR LIFE					Shippin	g: \$ <u>7.00</u>
		san Conro O. Box 3011			TOT	Γ AL: \$	<u></u>

Portland, Maine 04104